CHARLERO 2012

CHARLERO 2012

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99205)
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15-07-20 393 JEUNES

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
MAES ANTHONY VI ESVI L
GUI LLET. DEBOCK CARNI ER
GUl LLET. DEBOCK CARNI ER
BUREAU JEAN COURCEL
BORLON YVES CARNI ER
BUREAU JEAN COURCEL
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
MAES ANTHONY VI ESVI L
BUREAU JEAN COURCEL
KANI A - ZENON COURCEL
GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
KANI A - ZENON COURCEL
KANI A - ZENON COURCEL
QUENON ERIC . ANAI S ANDERLU
GOOSSENS ANTONI O ST VAAS
KANI A - ZENON COURCEL
GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
BUREAU JEAN COURCEL
BORLON YVES CARNI ER
BORLON YVES CARNI ER
BORLON YVES CARNI ER
KANI A - ZENON COURCEL
GUI LLET. DEBOCK CARNI ER
GUI LLET. DEBOCK CARNI ER
GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
LELEUX PHI LI PPE ST- VAAS
GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
LELEUX PHI LI PPE ST- VAAS
LELEUX PHI LI PPE ST- VAAS
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X
KANI A - ZENON COURCEL
KANI A - ZENON COURCEL
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X
LELEUX PHI LI PPE ST- VAAS
CAMBI ER MARCEL COURCEL
GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
BUREAU JEAN COURCEL
BUREAU JEAN COURCEL
GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
BORLON YVES CARNI ER
BUREAU JEAN COURCEL
KANI A - ZENON COURCEL
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X
GUI LLET. DEBOCK CARNI ER
LELEUX PHI LI PPE ST- VAAS
GCETHALS LUC VI LLERS
JONNART LUC LEVAL

DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLU
LELEUX PHI LI PPE ST- VAAS
KANI A - ZENON COURCEL
KANI A - ZENON COURCEL
GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X
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135642
135189
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Ri ng
Bague

109901220
109338320
205729620
109942120
105501720
109942320
110016820
109900820
109942820
110064620
110301320
110060620
110063020
109288420
109206320
110060720
110301220
110010820
109941520
105500820
105501220
105506720
110061220
109338920
109335920
110300720
110302220
110002120
110011720
110415220
110417120
110415920
104957920
110300620
110417420
109203920
110300920
110302520
109204820
109202920
109251220
110061020
110062620
110013120
110013420
109253020
109253420
109203720
110065720
110416820
110414420
110417220
110416720
110417520
109942920
109941420
110301620
105500720
109940420
110061320
102954820
109338220
109204120
110302620
105562620
109304520
109200820
110062020
110064520
110415720
109251520
109252120
102954520

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 186470-36 QUENON ERIC . ANAIS  ANDERLU 21 2 2 BE 109286120 14. 08110 835.1649 74
75 186470-36 QUENON ERIC . ANAIS  ANDERLU 21 12 3 BE 109287120 14.08200 834. 3980 75
76 242674-77 BORLON YVES CARNI ER 16 13 6 BE 105500520 14.11290 834. 2637 76
77 309480-50 GOOSSENS ANTONI O ST VAAS 25 8 2 BE 109206120 14.11120 833.5860 77
78 309480-50 GOOSSENS ANTONI O ST VAAS 25 21 3 BE 109206620 14.11150 833. 3353 78
79 242117-05 ARNCOULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X 36 23 8 BE 109252720 14.08170 832.9632 79
80 153987-48 BUREAU JEAN COURCEL 17 6 8 BE 109940720 14.19560 832.7115 80
81 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 34 5 11 BE 110414320 14. 33459 830.6678 81
82 242674-77 BORLON YVES CARNIER 16 5 7 BE 105500920 14.12350 828. 7877 82
83 302456- 10 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL 41 3 8 BE 110011020 14.19531 825.5139 83
84 190306- 89 JONNART LUC LEVAL 12 3 2 BE 105562720 14. 09480 823.0704 84
85 216350-40 KANI A - ZENON COURCEL 34 28 11 BE 110062120 14.23381 821.6307 85
86 242674-77 BORLON YVES CARNIER 16 7 8 NL 172844920 14.15180 815.5666 86
87 154841-29 TALLUTO PI NO TRAZEGN 11 6 144996 BE 110078320 14.23591 810.1014 87
88 302518-72 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS 25 20 10 BE 110300520 14.38559 809. 4501 88
89 188921- 62 DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLU 12 2 2 BE 109303720 14.12120 808. 5467 89
90 302518-72 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS 25 13 11 BE 110302020 14. 39339 806. 8152 90
91 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS 34 13 12 BE 110416420 14.39340 805. 8986 91
92 308916-68 GUI LLET. DEBOCK CARNIER 17 7 6 BE 109335320 14.18070 805. 8554 92
93 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS 34 11 13 BE 110415420 14. 39350 805. 8296 93
94 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS 34 17 14 BE 110416220 14.39360 805. 7605 94
95 216350-40 KANI A - ZENON COURCEL 34 4 12 BE 110060220 14. 27441 803. 1959 95
96 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS 34 25 15 BE 110415120 14. 41080 14.0122,9 96
97 304005-07 MAES ANTHONY VIESVIL 15 11 3 BE 109901120 14. 32060 14.0153,6 97
98 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS 34 29 16 BE 110417320 14. 42300 14.0244,9 98
99 242117-05 ARNOULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X 36 10 9 BE 109253520 14. 16340 14.0248, 3 99
100 242117-05 ARNOULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X 36 4 10 BE 109253720 14.16370 14.0251,3 100
100 242117-05 ARNOULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X 36 13 11 BE 109251620 14.16370 14.0251,3 100
102 302456-10 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL 41 7 9 BE 110582720 14.27320 14.0319,2 102
103 242674-77 BORLON YVES CARNIER 16 9 9 BE 105502920 14.20490 14.0327,2 103
104 242117-05 ARNOULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X 36 20 12 BE 109252020 14.17130 14.0327,3 104
105 242117-05 ARNOULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X 36 36 13 BE 109252620 14.17190 14.0333,3 105
106 153987-48 BUREAU JEAN COURCEL 17 12 9 BE 109940520 14.29330 14.0342,8 106
107 242117-05 ARNOULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X 36 30 14 BE 109250120 14.17410 14.0355,3 107
108 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS 34 33 17 BE 110415820 14. 44040 14.0418,9 108
109 302518-72 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS 25 16 12 BE 110300820 14.44390 14.0440,6 109
110 304005- 07 MAES ANTHONY VIESVIL 15 6 4 BE 109901320 14.35030 14.0450,6 110
111 302456-10 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL 41 28 10 BE 110011220 14.29210 14.0508,2 111
112 309480- 50 GOOSSENS ANTONI O ST VAAS 25 6 4 BE 109207420 14.22040 14.0508,3 112
113 108007-46 LELEUX PHI LI PPE ST-VAAS 45 2 7 BE 109201020 14.21260 14.0511,9 113
114 108007-46 LELEUX PHI LI PPE ST-VAAS 45 4 8 BE 109201120 14.21310 14.0516,9 114
115 190306-89 JONNART LUC LEVAL 12 11 3 BE 105562220 14.19000 14.0541,8 115
116 108007-46 LELEUX PHI LI PPE ST-VAAS 45 1 9 BE 109200620 14.22020 14.0547,9 116
117 216350-40 KANI A - ZENON COURCEL 34 15 13 BE 110063320 14. 34001 14.0647,2 117
118 216350-40 KANI A - ZENON COURCEL 34 31 14 BE 110062720 14. 34031 14.0650,2 118
119 108007-46 LELEUX PHI LI PPE ST- VAAS 45 16 10 BE 104981920 14.23210 14.0706,9 119
120 242117-05 ARNOULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X 36 31 15 BE 109250820 14.21060 14.0720,3 120
121 242117-05 ARNOULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X 36 3 16 BE 102954420 14.21120 14.0726,3 121
122 186470-36 QUENON ERIC . ANAIS  ANDERLU 21 10 4 BE 109286320 14.21360 14.0729,6 122
123 190306-89 JONNART LUC LEVAL 12 6 4 BE 105562520 14.21330 14.0814,8 123
124 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS 34 31 18 BE 110416520 14.48190 14.0833,9 124
125 120608- 37 GARI N ARNAUD VILLERS 34 4 19 BE 110417620 14.48200 14.0834,9 125
126 190306- 89 JONNART LUC LEVAL 12 1 5 BE 105560820 14.22020 14.0843,8 126
127 188921-62 DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLU 12 3 3 BE 109302720 14.21330 14.0848,8 127
128 153987-48 BUREAU JEAN COURCEL 17 11 10 BE 110011120 14. 34430 14.0852,8 128
129 153987-48 BUREAU JEAN COURCEL 17 7 11 BE 109940620 14. 34480 14.0857,8 129
130 120608-37 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS 34 16 20 BE 110417820 14.49000 14.0914,9 130

131 309480-50 GOOSSENS ANTONI O ST VAAS 25 1 5 BE 109207720 14.26280 14.0932,3 131



